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

set most buyers and they may not proceed with the purchase of your 

home.  

 

5) PRE LISTING INSPECTION: You may want 

to consider hiring your own inspector in advance so you can fix any 

problems the inspectors comes up with. This will alleviate most sur-

prises during the inspection process. Most pre-inspections are ap-

proximately 25% less costly than full inspection. The average inspec-

tion starts at $200 and is approximately $10-$15 Sq. Ft. 

Happy Saint Patrick's day! 

Larry, Gisele and Agatha  
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2379  BELMONT Court , Troy  - 48098  

$4,250 /MO  

Stunning Colonial in Beautiful Beach Forest! Elegant Throughout.2 sto-

ry foyer w/winding staircase.2nd stairs lead to kitchen. New double 

ovens, stainless steel appliances & granite counters.9' ceilings in living 

& dining rm. Butlers pantry w/ wine rack. Large nook next to 2 story 

great room with wet bar & kitchen. Hardwood flrs in halls, kitch-

en,nook&2nd floor hall. Beautiful master bdrm w/large bath & 2 huge 

walk-in closets. Jack & Jill bath for 2 bdrms&4th has own bath. Lower 

level professionally finished with 5th bdrm, media rm, full bath, recre-

ation rm & storage. Complete security package w/ alarm system & 4 

outside cameras. Beautiful, professional landscaping in both front & 

back. Rec. pool is great for a restful summers eve as well as volleyball 

to enjoy during the day. Pool alarm on fence gate. Yard goes uphill to 

play and nature area. Full 3 car garage with plenty of storage cabinets. 

Looking for a good renter or corporation lease, 1-3 yrs accepted. $250 

Cleaning fee.6 Months available at extra cost. - MLS#  218014624  
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23552 US –23, Beringer 49759  

$209,900— OR $1,500*/MO—LAKE FRONT   

PURCHASE LEASE: SELLER HELPS YOU BUY HOUSE NOT RENT. 25% 

RENT REBATE FOR 1ST YR IF PURCHASE LEASE. $8000 NON RE-

FUNDABLE DEPOSIT. NO SEC DEPOSIT.PURCHASE PRICE $209,900. 

SEE MLS #218016798 . MAIN REQUIREMENT IS A GOOD JOB/

INCOME. BANKRUPTCY/FORECLOSURE ACCEPTABLE IN MOST CAS-

ES. SPECTACULAR LOG HOME W/ CATHEDRAL CEILING IN GR & 

STONE FP. CUSTOM KIT W/ CEDAR, WOOD FLRS, 2 BRDS and LOFT 

SLEEPS 6 OR MORE, 1.5 BATH 

W/ 700 DEEDED ACRES FOR 

ATVS, HUNTING, BOATING, 

BEACH, FISHING & WALKING 

TRAILS. 2 CAR ATT GAR & CE-

MENTED 5’ STORAGE UNDER 

HOUSE. #MLS  218016798. 
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